

j
ITEM NO.115

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 421 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

HARPAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant to file proof of
surrender of appellant as per Hon'ble Court's order dated
5.2.2010 as well as additional documents within a week.
List again on 31st March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar