

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 421 OF 2005

HARPAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.  
Mr. S. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks by which time additional documents may be filed.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master